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Vardon Trophy
NRydAusAmAusAm Glen Belm Belm Belm Belm Lakes NSWAm NSWAm NSWAm Avon Avon Avon NSW NSW CdLk Tas Tas Tas Tas Conc Conc River River River River BnDn Morr Char Oatl Oatl Mnsh Mnsh Wyng Asqth Macq Macq Touk SA SA SA SA Mage Bowr Manl Wool Goul Goul StMc Cast Camd Newc Newc Cess Cess Pymb Muir

S Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Feb Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May May May May May May May May Jun Jun Jun Jun
SS 12 15 16 19 22 23 24 25 3 BD TC BD 8 8 9 16 16 16 20 21 22 23 23 23 27 28 1 2 2 3 9 9 9 16 16 16 23 30 31 1 10 11 12 13 7 21 28 11 11 11 18 19 25 26 27 10 11 16 30

Par 69 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 70 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 71 71 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 70 70 72 72 71 70 71 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 69 71 70 71 71 72 72 71 70 70 71 71 72 69
CCR 71 74 74 75 73 74 74 74 76 72 72 74 72 73 73 76 76 74 73 72 72 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 73 73 73 72 72 73 73 73 71 74 74 73 74 74 74 74 76 71 72 72 70 70 75 73 73 73 73 73 73 74 71

#

1 67.15 Brett Drewitt Long Reef GC 13 63 72 72 69 69 70 77 69 78 73 70 69 73

2 68.30 Jordan Zunic Bonnie Doon GC 33 75 75 71 73 71 76 69 67 73 72 70 72 70 69 67 65 73 73 74 72 75 75 76 74 72 72 77 74

3 68.60 Michael Lambert New South Wales Golf Club 5 73 69 72 76 73

4 68.63 Callan O'Reilly Pennant Hills GC 30 73 74 70 72 74 74 71 68 66 77 70 79 77 66 79 74 69 71 81 73 74 70 74

5 68.73 Andrew Thompson Monash CC 11 67 73 73 73 69 68 72 75 70 68 80

6 69.20 Cameron Davis Roseville GC 41 73 76 76 73 67 69 68 73 77 71 74 77 74 75 68 73 74 71 76 81 75 71 76 74

7 69.22 Ruben Sondjaja Bonnie Doon GC 18 74 74 77 78 66 74 73 72 67 74 68 74 70 77 68 72 75 70

8 69.23 Dale Brandt-Richards Mona Vale GC 48 69 68 72 73 71 74 70 81 72 76 75 77 77 71 73 82 80 72 70 71 78 68 69 72 73 70 78 73

9 69.34 Troy Moses Bonnie Doon GC 35 81 71 71 70 76 77 67 71 77 76 80 76 70 70 71 72 72 71 72 74 74 79

10 69.39 Zachary Mullins The Australian GC 33 72 75 74 79 74 68 76 69 70 74 81 74 77 77 69 74 76

11 69.40 Adam Robinson Cooma GC 5

12 69.68 Matthew Wittenberg Avondale GC 37 74 70 75 71 74 73 76 75 69 69 72 69 72 73 70 68 79 76 74 73 79 75 71 76 69 80 74

13 69.71 Daniel Yu Oatlands GC 21 73 73 69 75 72 70 73 73 66 71 75 71 75 73 73 72 72 83 83

14 69.85 Luke Humphries Pymble GC 26 74 77 75 71 74 74 74 73 73 68 78 72 70 74 73 76 77 70 75 73 73 76 65 68 74

15 70.00 Jarrod Freeman Concord GC 30 74 79 78 77 71 72 81 68 75 71 72 71 72 71 74 73 74 81 72 81 67 76 71 73 72

15 70.00 Rob Penman 2

17 70.18 Mitch Harry Concord GC 11 72 75 74 76 72 76 73 73 71 69 76

18 70.19 Jake Baker St Michaels GC 26 72 70 76 76 71 81 75 76 77 82 74 76 73

19 70.26 Travis Smyth St Michaels GC 31 75 70 75 74 78 75 75 77 72 70 69 74 65 70 82 75 69 81 75

20 70.34 Ricky Kato The Australian GC 41 78 72 77 77 66 73 76 73 74 71 77 72 70 72 72 75 72 74 79 69 70 70 75 74 81 73 73 75

21 70.35 Brayden Petersen Monash CC 37 78 71 75 74 72 75 67 79 78 73 76 77 77 71 71 70 73 71 75 72 76 73 79 74 74

22 70.52 Tim Hyland Bonville 23 78 75 78 69 78 69 81 77 72 74 72 66 77 81

23 70.58 Fidel Concepcion Lynwood CC 19 72 72 73 79 71 75 83 69 73 73 86 75

24 70.67 Dale Williamson Killara GC 39 70 76 70 75 75 69 71 74 75 69 81 78 78 73 74 75 78 76 73 74 81

24 70.67 John Betland Moore Park GC 6 76 76

24 70.67 Cameron Smith Jnr. The Lakes GC 9 72 67 69 69 86 72 81

27 70.69 Steven Slappendel Moore Park GC 13 77 73 74 77 74 78 73 76 74 70 73 75

28 70.89 Adam Downton Ashlar GC 9 69 75 70 70 72 72 77 81 77

29 71.00 Darren Shepherd Moore Park GC 8 66 78 74 71 77 74 73

29 71.00 Nathan Waters Long Reef GC 33 72 79 69 77 69 69 72 72 74 75 83 73 79 76 77 73 76 71 74 77 79 78

29 71.00 Dwane Stockini Long Reef GC 1

32 71.17 Zac Stolz Pymble GC 23 73 70 73 77 74 85 72 84 76 72 72 76 72

33 71.18 Beau McDonald Pennant Hills GC 11 69 77 79 78

34 71.26 Steven Vail Ryde-Parramatta GC 31 72 79 75 76 70 80 75 70 70 79 73 71 76 79 76 77 81 77 74

35 71.46 Cameron Haines The Lakes GC 13 80 72 79 72 76 84

36 71.48 Ryan Smith Avondale Golf Club 27 83 76 77 75 73 76 75 74 76 74 71 78 76 77 76 78 78 71 71 78 73

37 71.50 Nick Watts Concord GC 24 77 73 74 74 84 72 75 78 77 73 72 76 74 74 73 76 73

37 71.50 Shaun Cameron St Michaels GC 20 80 72 76 83 71 71 80 72 78 72 72 71 72 78 72 81 72 69

39 71.52 Luke Morrison St Michaels GC 23 73 89 71 71 76 71 72 77 75 78 75 80 75 80

40 71.62 Kevin Yuan Bankstown GC 39 76 71 77 81 73 81 78 70 70 73 79 82 80 75 70 76 71 76 75 78 84 73 76

41 71.67 Daniel Nesbitt Shellharbour Links 9 76 74 73 69 77 81

42 71.82 Jack McLeod Bayview GC 22 74 74 78 81 73 72 72 68 72 77 75 76 76 73 81 81 77 77 76

43 71.89 Daniel Morgan Ocean Shores GC 9 78 73 69 79 73 76 73 78

44 71.95 Ben Clementson St Michaels GC 21 73 78 75 78 74 72 81 75 75 72 75 69 79 75 81 76 76 73

46 72.00 Logan Toms Woolgoolga 9 79 70

47 72.11 Jason Butt Toukley GC 19 80 77 77 68 74 74 73 73 80 74 75 76 75 72 79 84 81

44 71.95 Grant Booth The Australian GC 21 77 73 71 71 75 74 73 71 74 72 75 76 78 83 84 83 76 76

48 72.21 Dean Van Kampen New South Wales GC 19 81 79 76 74 74 72 79 72 71 79 77

49 72.25 Cameron Franklin The Coast GC 4 78 69 77 81

51 72.50 Mitchell Gannon Bonnie Doon GC 10 76 78 74 75 77 86 77

50 72.45 James Grierson Bonnie Doon GC 20 70 83 78 84 77 88 77 77 71

51 72.50 Matthew Gleeson Moore Park GC 10 77 73 75 80 76 79 79 70

53 72.55 Austin Bautista Bankstown GC 31 82 77 80 72 76 80 76 74 79 71 73 78 73 74 72 71 82 84 77

54 72.67 Matthew Scarfone Concord GC 21 74 76 81 79 74 74 82 78 73 75 77 72 76 81

55 72.73 Mitchell Venables Bankstown GC 22 75 78 75 73 77 81 76 81 77 70 82 76 73 71 77 75 73 81 76

55 72.73 Kurt Burns Bonnie Doon 11 75 73 86 75 77 77 72 70

57 72.75 Allan Haughie Pennant Hills GC 28 76 80 77 80 82 74 71 83 78 77 74 80 76 68 69 77 84

58 72.80 Warren Gorton Hawks Nest GC 5 69 74 78 74

59 72.82 Daniel Buyers Pymble GC 17 76 75 76 75 76 74 76 78 76 79 75 73 78 85 75

60 72.86 Michael Williams Bonnie Doon GC 7 76 71 82 77 76 75 78

60 72.86 Joshua Cabban Concord GC 14 77 82 69 79 72 76 76 71 74 77 74 87 81

62 73.00 Tony Podvorec The Coast 3 72 77

62 73.00 Garry Hilder Glenmore Heritage CC 2 75 80

62 73.00 Noa Yap Bonnie Doon GC 1 75

62 73.00 Edward Tamsett New South Wales GC 3 75 75 77

62 73.00 Luke Roberts St Michaels GC 4 72 74 81 78

62 73.00 Nicholas Cochrane Mona Vale GC 5 76 78 76 76

68 73.09 Daniel Gale Fox Hills GC 22 77 77 73 70 76 79 74 71 82 78 85 80 76 78 79 75 79 73 78

69 73.28 Jack Carmichael Bankstown GC 25 75 74 73 75 75 72 71 74 79 72 76 82 83 83 81 75 71 83 77 88

70 73.32 Sean Macdona Bonnie Doon GC 19 78 77 80 72 65 74 73 86 77 72 76 86 82

71 73.33 Ian Bradley The Australian GC 3 73 75 80

72 73.45 Isaac Noh Avondale GC 22 69 74 83 65 78 82 71 76 77 84 81 80 71 81 76 75

73 73.50 Tom Clinton Royal Sydney GC 2 77 78

73 73.50 Aaron Hart Woolgoolga 8 78 81

73 73.50 Trent McMillen Richmond GC 4 72 72 83

76 73.57 Joshua Clarke Windsor CC 23 72 72 73 80 83 73 82 78 78 78 74 72 77 75 84

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         1.
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#

1 67.15 Brett Drewitt Long Reef GC 13

2 68.30 Jordan Zunic Bonnie Doon GC 33

3 68.60 Michael Lambert New South Wales Golf Club 5

4 68.63 Callan O'Reilly Pennant Hills GC 30

5 68.73 Andrew Thompson Monash CC 11

6 69.20 Cameron Davis Roseville GC 41

7 69.22 Ruben Sondjaja Bonnie Doon GC 18

8 69.23 Dale Brandt-Richards Mona Vale GC 48

9 69.34 Troy Moses Bonnie Doon GC 35

10 69.39 Zachary Mullins The Australian GC 33

11 69.40 Adam Robinson Cooma GC 5

12 69.68 Matthew Wittenberg Avondale GC 37

13 69.71 Daniel Yu Oatlands GC 21

14 69.85 Luke Humphries Pymble GC 26

15 70.00 Jarrod Freeman Concord GC 30

15 70.00 Rob Penman 2

17 70.18 Mitch Harry Concord GC 11

18 70.19 Jake Baker St Michaels GC 26

19 70.26 Travis Smyth St Michaels GC 31

20 70.34 Ricky Kato The Australian GC 41

21 70.35 Brayden Petersen Monash CC 37

22 70.52 Tim Hyland Bonville 23

23 70.58 Fidel Concepcion Lynwood CC 19

24 70.67 Dale Williamson Killara GC 39

24 70.67 John Betland Moore Park GC 6

24 70.67 Cameron Smith Jnr. The Lakes GC 9

27 70.69 Steven Slappendel Moore Park GC 13

28 70.89 Adam Downton Ashlar GC 9

29 71.00 Darren Shepherd Moore Park GC 8

29 71.00 Nathan Waters Long Reef GC 33

29 71.00 Dwane Stockini Long Reef GC 1

32 71.17 Zac Stolz Pymble GC 23

33 71.18 Beau McDonald Pennant Hills GC 11

34 71.26 Steven Vail Ryde-Parramatta GC 31

35 71.46 Cameron Haines The Lakes GC 13

36 71.48 Ryan Smith Avondale Golf Club 27

37 71.50 Nick Watts Concord GC 24

37 71.50 Shaun Cameron St Michaels GC 20

39 71.52 Luke Morrison St Michaels GC 23

40 71.62 Kevin Yuan Bankstown GC 39

41 71.67 Daniel Nesbitt Shellharbour Links 9

42 71.82 Jack McLeod Bayview GC 22

43 71.89 Daniel Morgan Ocean Shores GC 9

44 71.95 Ben Clementson St Michaels GC 21

46 72.00 Logan Toms Woolgoolga 9

47 72.11 Jason Butt Toukley GC 19

44 71.95 Grant Booth The Australian GC 21

48 72.21 Dean Van Kampen New South Wales GC 19

49 72.25 Cameron Franklin The Coast GC 4

51 72.50 Mitchell Gannon Bonnie Doon GC 10

50 72.45 James Grierson Bonnie Doon GC 20

51 72.50 Matthew Gleeson Moore Park GC 10

53 72.55 Austin Bautista Bankstown GC 31

54 72.67 Matthew Scarfone Concord GC 21

55 72.73 Mitchell Venables Bankstown GC 22

55 72.73 Kurt Burns Bonnie Doon 11

57 72.75 Allan Haughie Pennant Hills GC 28

58 72.80 Warren Gorton Hawks Nest GC 5

59 72.82 Daniel Buyers Pymble GC 17

60 72.86 Michael Williams Bonnie Doon GC 7

60 72.86 Joshua Cabban Concord GC 14

62 73.00 Tony Podvorec The Coast 3

62 73.00 Garry Hilder Glenmore Heritage CC 2

62 73.00 Noa Yap Bonnie Doon GC 1

62 73.00 Edward Tamsett New South Wales GC 3

62 73.00 Luke Roberts St Michaels GC 4

62 73.00 Nicholas Cochrane Mona Vale GC 5

68 73.09 Daniel Gale Fox Hills GC 22

69 73.28 Jack Carmichael Bankstown GC 25

70 73.32 Sean Macdona Bonnie Doon GC 19

71 73.33 Ian Bradley The Australian GC 3

72 73.45 Isaac Noh Avondale GC 22

73 73.50 Tom Clinton Royal Sydney GC 2

73 73.50 Aaron Hart Woolgoolga 8

73 73.50 Trent McMillen Richmond GC 4

76 73.57 Joshua Clarke Windsor CC 23

Cabr PacD Liv PrtM PrtM Cool Cool Cumb Moll Wara Wara Lynw Shel Kill Ston Mudg Mudg MrePk MrePk MrePk MrePk Short Mona Bank Crom Coff Coas Penn Fed Fed Fed Fed Dunt Dunt Long Penr Carn Ryde
Jul Jul Jul Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Dec Dec
20 20 27 3 4 Not Not 17 24 31 1 7 8 8 21 28 29 4 5 6 6 7 12 20 17 27 2 3 7 8 9 10 9 10 16 23 7 14
70 72 74 71 71 Held Held 72 71 71 72 71 72 73 72 72 70 70 70 70 71 72 71 70 73 72 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 71
72 74 76 73 73 74 74 73 73 74 73 74 75 74 74 72 72 72 72 73 74 73 72 75 74 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 74 74 73

64 67 75 69 71

66 70 74 70 72 75 68

75 69 68 73 75 69 78 69 68 70 69 69 74 73 74 71 73

72 68 72 70 68 78 76 69 65 68 70 71 75 70 76 71 75 70 75 72

74 76 68 68 69 70 73 69 72 75 70 70 72

72 68 68 69 69 66 71 75 73 70 73 72 75 74 72 77

73 70 75 72 76

79 72 75 75 69 70 71 75 74 73

75 73

78

76 69 69 69 73

73 75

75 68 75 65 69 73 75 69 74 73 73 72 72

78 74 68 79 72 68 70 70 69 72 78 70

72 76 75 72 69 73 73 75 79 74 74 73 76

78 72 68 74 72 72 77 71 72 73 75 69

72 71 68 72 74 71 72 72 79

76 77 69 68 73 71 76

81 72 70 75 76 72 70 71 67 79 73 79 75 75 71 69 73 76

73 70 72 69

79 73

70

80

74 78 74 72 69 71 73 72 75 74 73

74

81 74 70 71 69 68 76 73 79 74

72 75 73 77 66 72 73

79 78 69 72 69 74 72 77 71 73 76 69

75 71 77 69 78 71 74

73 70 68 68 76 75

75 79 73 75 73 74 72

80 73

72 72 72 72 74 71 77 71 77

76 79 80 75 79 73 70 69 72 70 74 75 76 70 76 78

72 76 76

76 79 71

78

73 71 81

75 74 73 75 70 76 79

75 76

79 75 70

76 79 75 75 73 76 67 75

71 75 76

70 72 70 75 75 72 75 71 73 78 76

74 75

78 82 78 76 74 74 69 74 74 74 73 78

78 77 73 70 73 75 80

75 77 77

79 76 77

76 74 70 76 74 70 66 75 77 76 77

84

73 75

74

78

75

78 73 74

76 74 86 71 75

79 76 72 72 75 75

85 77 74 75 82 73

76 74 74 72 77 74

85

79 79 88 71 84 76 72 74

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         2.
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S Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Feb Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May May May May May May May May Jun Jun Jun Jun
SS 12 15 16 19 22 23 24 25 3 BD TC BD 8 8 9 16 16 16 20 21 22 23 23 23 27 28 1 2 2 3 9 9 9 16 16 16 23 30 31 1 10 11 12 13 7 21 28 11 11 11 18 19 25 26 27 10 11 16 30

Par 69 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 70 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 71 71 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 70 70 72 72 71 70 71 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 69 71 70 71 71 72 72 71 70 70 71 71 72 69
CCR 71 74 74 75 73 74 74 74 76 72 72 74 72 73 73 76 76 74 73 72 72 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 73 73 73 72 72 73 73 73 71 74 74 73 74 74 74 74 76 71 72 72 70 70 75 73 73 73 73 73 73 74 71

#

77 73.60 Buddy Nagi Kogarah GC 10 76 79 79 78 82 73 74 78 70 80

77 73.60 Jakub Gancarz Yowani CC 5 73 75 81

77 73.60 Nathan Mann Longyard GC 5 79 78 83 75

80 73.63 Toby Williams Moore Park GC 8 77 76 75 74 73 83 77 81

81 73.64 James Flood Asquith GC 14 73 72 75 78 74 82 74 74 83

82 73.67 Ben Jonas Duntryleague GC 3 73

82 73.67 Kyle Flynn Wauchope GC 6 80 80 79

84 73.73 Christopher Smith Pymble GC 11 77 77 77 82 75 73 76 71 78 75 83

85 73.79 Angus Radford Mona Vale GC 19 76 76 70 76 82 73 76 69 82 80 81 80 82 75

86 73.81 Will Barnett Long Reef GC 16 85 73 73 76 81 83 76 74 78 74

87 73.86 Daniel Skelton Pennant Hills GC 7 74 77 74 74 81 81 76

88 73.88 Ben Corlett Bonnie Doon GC 32 76 77 73 78 76 75 75 78 85 81 78 79 78 77 77 75 84 78 69 76 75 82 79

89 74.00 Dave MacAlpine Chatswood GC 2 78 76

89 74.00 Craig Whitehead S'haven Ex-Service 2 75 77

89 74.00 Ben Dunn Camden Haven GC 4 80 74

89 74.00 Andrew Best The Australian GC 13 73 78 77 75 79 79 77 73 81 80 82

89 74.00 Joel Shields Mona Vale GC 14 78 81 76 76 85 86

89 74.00 Joseph Lin North Ryde GC 2 73 82

89 74.00 Shane Fitzpatrick Massey Park GC 23 72 74 76 78 86 83 80 82 79 84 73 81

96 74.05 Andrew Robb Glenmore Heritage CC 21 72 72 76 76 77 76 75 72 74 83 79 76 78 79 77 83 80 77

97 74.07 Mark Johnson Cronulla GC 15 75 77 77 77 75 81 74 73

98 74.25 Jacques Neilson Lynwood CC 4 76 77 78 76

99 74.32 Andy Chu Bonnie Doon GC 22 81 81 76 81 76 80 73 76 82 77 76 83 80 80

100 74.33 Gerard Guinan Eastlake GC 6 75 81 80

101 74.40 Daniel Gale Fox Hills GC 5 82 77 81

102 74.41 Daniel Kolar St Michaels GC 22 83 74 81 75 75 73 74 79 82 78 86 77 82 80 77 87 81

103 74.50 Fabian Oechsle Eagle Creek 2 80 75

104 74.60 Sean Bartlett Waratah GC 5 78 77 75 78 80

105 74.67 James Clendining Asquith GC 3 73 79 77

106 74.68 James Edge Killara GC 22 76 79 71 77 85 74 86 80 74 80 74 76 75 91 84

107 74.75 Scott Simms Richmond GC 4 76 84 80 74

108 74.88 Corey Wittenberg Jnr Avondale GC 24 78 75 81 74 76 75 74 72 74 80 75 81 78 83 83 78 75 75

109 74.93 Michael Pearce Twin Creeks GC 15 84 83 75 89 77 82 80

110 75.00 George Bell Mona Vale GC 10 79 80 76 73 77 77 72 80 83 79

110 75.00 Stephen Neverly New Brighton GC 6 77 81 82 80 74 77

110 75.00 Michael Zhang Cronulla GC 3 74 78 79

110 75.00 Glen Evans Campbelltown Golf Club 2 74 80

110 75.00 Andrew Sutton Wakehurst GC 2 75 79

110 75.00 Jordan Ayre Royal Canberra GC 3 75 76 82

110 75.00 Josh Russo 1

110 75.00 Benjamin Clapham Pennant Hills GC 5 74 82 77 80

118 75.17 Braith Anasta St Michaels GC 6 78 74 78 79

119 75.18 Elliot Smith Bankstown GC 11 75 85 74 79 79 74 76 89

120 75.25 Ethan Blackwell Macarthur Grange GC 4 77 76 76 83

121 75.29 Reece Oliver Cromer GC 21 76 76 80 84 92 78 73 79 82 80

122 75.33 James French Young GC 3 75

122 75.33 Oscar Zerbst The Lakes GC 6 83 76 76 80 85

122 75.33 Luke Stever Shelly Beach GC 18 74 75 76 83 86 79 78 78 85 84

125 75.40 Jay Wooster Killara GC 10 74 75 82 81 77 72 79 85 80

126 75.50 Ashwin Kumar The Lakes GC 4 76 72 83 82

126 75.50 Charlie Pilon Wagga Wagga CC 2 77 78

128 75.53 Justin Kim Muirfield GC 19 79 84 83 82 83 84 87 84 75 79 80 86 85 87 80

129 75.53 Luis Killen Bankstown GC 15 74 81 79 85 75 82 76 80 78

130 75.56 Aaron Glasson Marrickville GC 18 79 75 83 80 78 76 80 87 76 76

131 75.67 Scott Morrison St Michaels GC 6 78 77 84 76 80

131 75.67 Cobie Campbell Magenta Shores 6 79 75 86 82 73 82

133 79.00 Oliver Penn Bonnie Doon GC 15 81 84

134 75.78 Jac Delaney Concord GC 9 78 76 77 76 78 81 82 80 79

135 75.86 Mitchell Norbis Windsor CC 7 74 82 84 75 79 79 81

136 76.00 Christopher Curran Forster-Tuncurry 2 74 82

136 76.00 Patrick Idquival Castle Hill CC 7 77 82 79 82 76 80 76

136 76.00 Mark Ireland Royal Sydney GC 5 77 82 77 78 78

136 76.00 John Mihaljevic Royal Canberra GC 4 72 87

140 76.08 Adrian Lee The Australian GC 12 79 76 84 77 78 81 74 77 80 80 80 83

141 76.10 David Hills Mt Broughton 10 80 80 80 80 78 82

142 76.29 Charlie Cameron Royal Canberra GC 7 80 81 75 80 79 81 77

142 76.29 Paul Bright Bathurst GC 7 84 79 74

144 76.30 Bryan Munkman Wollongong GC 10 85 80 91 73 82 73 76 73

145 76.33 Michael Hooper North Ryde GC 3 76 79 79

146 76.40 Matthew Carlson NSWGC 5

146 76.40 Jarryd Bird Bathurst GC 5 76 78

148 76.50 Andrew Tharle Royal Canberra GC 2 77 80

148 76.50 Namchul Kim Castle Hill CC 4 81 79 77 77

148 76.50 Matthew Bate Camden Haven GC 2 79 80

151 76.56 Trent Smith Castle Hill CC 9 78 76 75 83 77 78 92 85

152 77.00 Tom Jackson Bonnie Doon GC 3 80 77 81

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         3.
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#

77 73.60 Buddy Nagi Kogarah GC 10

77 73.60 Jakub Gancarz Yowani CC 5

77 73.60 Nathan Mann Longyard GC 5

80 73.63 Toby Williams Moore Park GC 8

81 73.64 James Flood Asquith GC 14

82 73.67 Ben Jonas Duntryleague GC 3

82 73.67 Kyle Flynn Wauchope GC 6

84 73.73 Christopher Smith Pymble GC 11

85 73.79 Angus Radford Mona Vale GC 19

86 73.81 Will Barnett Long Reef GC 16

87 73.86 Daniel Skelton Pennant Hills GC 7

88 73.88 Ben Corlett Bonnie Doon GC 32

89 74.00 Dave MacAlpine Chatswood GC 2

89 74.00 Craig Whitehead S'haven Ex-Service 2

89 74.00 Ben Dunn Camden Haven GC 4

89 74.00 Andrew Best The Australian GC 13

89 74.00 Joel Shields Mona Vale GC 14

89 74.00 Joseph Lin North Ryde GC 2

89 74.00 Shane Fitzpatrick Massey Park GC 23

96 74.05 Andrew Robb Glenmore Heritage CC 21

97 74.07 Mark Johnson Cronulla GC 15

98 74.25 Jacques Neilson Lynwood CC 4

99 74.32 Andy Chu Bonnie Doon GC 22

100 74.33 Gerard Guinan Eastlake GC 6

101 74.40 Daniel Gale Fox Hills GC 5

102 74.41 Daniel Kolar St Michaels GC 22

103 74.50 Fabian Oechsle Eagle Creek 2

104 74.60 Sean Bartlett Waratah GC 5

105 74.67 James Clendining Asquith GC 3

106 74.68 James Edge Killara GC 22

107 74.75 Scott Simms Richmond GC 4

108 74.88 Corey Wittenberg Jnr Avondale GC 24

109 74.93 Michael Pearce Twin Creeks GC 15

110 75.00 George Bell Mona Vale GC 10

110 75.00 Stephen Neverly New Brighton GC 6

110 75.00 Michael Zhang Cronulla GC 3

110 75.00 Glen Evans Campbelltown Golf Club 2

110 75.00 Andrew Sutton Wakehurst GC 2

110 75.00 Jordan Ayre Royal Canberra GC 3

110 75.00 Josh Russo 1

110 75.00 Benjamin Clapham Pennant Hills GC 5

118 75.17 Braith Anasta St Michaels GC 6

119 75.18 Elliot Smith Bankstown GC 11

120 75.25 Ethan Blackwell Macarthur Grange GC 4

121 75.29 Reece Oliver Cromer GC 21

122 75.33 James French Young GC 3

122 75.33 Oscar Zerbst The Lakes GC 6

122 75.33 Luke Stever Shelly Beach GC 18

125 75.40 Jay Wooster Killara GC 10

126 75.50 Ashwin Kumar The Lakes GC 4

126 75.50 Charlie Pilon Wagga Wagga CC 2

128 75.53 Justin Kim Muirfield GC 19

129 75.53 Luis Killen Bankstown GC 15

130 75.56 Aaron Glasson Marrickville GC 18

131 75.67 Scott Morrison St Michaels GC 6

131 75.67 Cobie Campbell Magenta Shores 6

133 79.00 Oliver Penn Bonnie Doon GC 15

134 75.78 Jac Delaney Concord GC 9

135 75.86 Mitchell Norbis Windsor CC 7

136 76.00 Christopher Curran Forster-Tuncurry 2

136 76.00 Patrick Idquival Castle Hill CC 7

136 76.00 Mark Ireland Royal Sydney GC 5

136 76.00 John Mihaljevic Royal Canberra GC 4

140 76.08 Adrian Lee The Australian GC 12

141 76.10 David Hills Mt Broughton 10

142 76.29 Charlie Cameron Royal Canberra GC 7

142 76.29 Paul Bright Bathurst GC 7

144 76.30 Bryan Munkman Wollongong GC 10

145 76.33 Michael Hooper North Ryde GC 3

146 76.40 Matthew Carlson NSWGC 5

146 76.40 Jarryd Bird Bathurst GC 5

148 76.50 Andrew Tharle Royal Canberra GC 2

148 76.50 Namchul Kim Castle Hill CC 4

148 76.50 Matthew Bate Camden Haven GC 2

151 76.56 Trent Smith Castle Hill CC 9

152 77.00 Tom Jackson Bonnie Doon GC 3

Cabr PacD Liv PrtM PrtM Cool Cool Cumb Moll Wara Wara Lynw Shel Kill Ston Mudg Mudg MrePk MrePk MrePk MrePk Short Mona Bank Crom Coff Coas Penn Fed Fed Fed Fed Dunt Dunt Long Penr Carn Ryde
Jul Jul Jul Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Dec Dec
20 20 27 3 4 Not Not 17 24 31 1 7 8 8 21 28 29 4 5 6 6 7 12 20 17 27 2 3 7 8 9 10 9 10 16 23 7 14
70 72 74 71 71 Held Held 72 71 71 72 71 72 73 72 72 70 70 70 70 71 72 71 70 73 72 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 71
72 74 76 73 73 74 74 73 73 74 73 74 75 74 74 72 72 72 72 73 74 73 72 75 74 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 74 74 73

75 80

70

77 73 69 77 85

80 76

76 77 70

73 78 76 83 75

72 71 79 79 78 77

75 80 73 73 73 69 79 80 75

76 76

78 77

76 76 72 74 73 76 77 71

85 75 70 77 68 72 78 74 77 73 73

76 81 84

81 73 79 72 78 78 81

77 76 75 76 70 74 81 71

73 76 74

78 74

77 75 73 72 76

87 78 77 77 71 74 74

85 81 77 76 85 80

74 77 72 70 71 82 73 78

79

75

88 75

71 73 82

80 86 76 78 82 76 76 69 70 79 74

80 81

74

70 79 78 73 76 73 75 79

80

24 77 76 82

78 80 77 83 81 73

91 72 72 89 75 75 74 74

81

78 76 76 90 83 73 80 78 73 81 77 79 78

78 79

78 77 80 78

78 84 77 77

78 78

84 83 80 84 73

84 77 81

74

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         4.
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NRydAusAmAusAm Glen Belm Belm Belm Belm Lakes NSWAm NSWAm NSWAm Avon Avon Avon NSW NSW CdLk Tas Tas Tas Tas Conc Conc River River River River BnDn Morr Char Oatl Oatl Mnsh Mnsh Wyng Asqth Macq Macq Touk SA SA SA SA Mage Bowr Manl Wool Goul Goul StMc Cast Camd Newc Newc Cess Cess Pymb Muir

S Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Feb Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May May May May May May May May Jun Jun Jun Jun
SS 12 15 16 19 22 23 24 25 3 BD TC BD 8 8 9 16 16 16 20 21 22 23 23 23 27 28 1 2 2 3 9 9 9 16 16 16 23 30 31 1 10 11 12 13 7 21 28 11 11 11 18 19 25 26 27 10 11 16 30

Par 69 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 70 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 71 71 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 70 70 72 72 71 70 71 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 69 71 70 71 71 72 72 71 70 70 71 71 72 69
CCR 71 74 74 75 73 74 74 74 76 72 72 74 72 73 73 76 76 74 73 72 72 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 73 73 73 72 72 73 73 73 71 74 74 73 74 74 74 74 76 71 72 72 70 70 75 73 73 73 73 73 73 74 71

#

152 77.00 Jason Cocks Kooyonga GC 2 80 78

152 77.00 Paul Nancarrow S'haven Ex-Service 2 81 77

152 77.00 Richard Southwell Pymble GC 2 80 78

152 77.00 Rhett Makin Mollymook GC 6 82 78 81 83 79

152 77.00 Jamie Pitt Macquarie Links GC 1

158 77.27 Brett Walsh Newcastle GC 15 78 80 83 81 79 82 76 82 82

159 77.33 Joe Darcy Belmont GC 9 76 84 77 80 79 86

160 77.40 Jason Webb Macquarie Links GC 5 88 75

161 77.50 Todd Alexander Blackwood GC 2 84 75

161 77.50 Thammasack Bouahom Sanctuary Lakes GC 2 82 77

161 77.50 Brady Benkovic Muswellbrook GC 4 80 82

164 77.60 Nathan Wareham Oatlands GC 10 78 75 83 80 83 82 83 84 75 76

165 77.67 Mathew Howe Russell Vale GC 9 79 81 78 78 78 82 85 80 83

166 77.71 Jake Mitchell Muirfield GC 7 86 78 88 80 80 71 78

167 77.78 Harry Brazil Federal GC 9 83 90 82 77 72 83

168 77.86 Jason Walter Lynwood CC 7 77 87 81 84

169 77.89 Mark Burns Mona Vale GC 18 69 78 81 83 76 87 89 90 82 81 89

170 78.00 Luke Feltis Coffs Harbour GC 3 75 82 84

170 78.00 Scott Kirkby Moree GC 2 78 82

170 78.00 Matthew Power St Michaels GC 1

173 78.40 Pete Perry Killara GC 5 76 82 82 82

174 78.50 Jono Streichler Pymble GC 10 82 93 76 74 81 81 82 76 85

174 78.50 Andres Michelsen Eastlake GC 4 81 80 78

174 78.50 Bradley Taylor Grange GC 4 88 77 78 83

177 78.63 Patrick Joseph Toukley GC 8 76 83 77 88 72 93 92

178 78.75 Andrew Schofield Moore Park GC 4 80 82

179 79.00 Michael Dickinson 1 81

179 79.00 Nicklaus Rogers 4 75 85 87 82

179 79.00 Jay Lyon Eastlake GC 6 81 82 79 80 85

179 79.00 Geoffrey Stroud Lynwood CC 1 80

179 79.00 Thomas Perfect Bathurst GC 7 83 81 86 83

184 79.50 Peter Good The Lakes GC 2 83 80

185 79.85 Linus Yip Avondale GC 13 86 86 81 79 78 81 80 83 93 77 90

186 80.00 Craig Lawson Campbelltown GC 5 81 83 85

186 80.00 Jeffrey Barnes Leonay GC 1 86

186 80.00 Juan Twycross Mona Vale GC 2 88 76

186 80.00 Scott Allsopp Balgowlah GC 1 82

186 80.00 Mitch Beohm Kareela GC 6 87 82 88 79 76 80

186 80.00 Marcus La Delle Kooindah Waters GC 3 83 80

186 80.00 Jason Jeffress Mona Vale GC 2 81 84

186 80.00 Nathan Anning 2 84

186 80.00 Matthew Brinkworth Macarthur Grange GC 1 83

195 80.18 Allan Ison Stonecutters Ridge GC 11 86 88 84 86 82 88

196 80.33 Chris Travers Parramatta GC 3 81 83 84

197 80.43 Ryan Parry Concord GC 7 82 85 78 81 85 85 86

198 80.50 Wayne Smyth The Coast GC 2 75 90

198 80.50 Mitchell Wilson Lismore GC 2 82 83

200 81.00 Brandan Biddle Everglades CC 4 80 80 89

200 81.00 Anthony Evans Cumberland CGC 17 90 86 79 82 82 82 80 81 98 90 77 76 81 80

200 81.00 Greg O'Brien Thurgoona GC 2 82 84

200 81.00 Roger Hudson Pymble GC 1 85

204 81.50 Chad Moodie Mt Broughton 2 81 86

204 81.50 Matthew Reilly Northbridge GC 2 83 84

206 81.67 Benjamin Robinson Avondale GC 3 78 85 90

207 82.00 Benjamin Hogan Gungahlin Lakes 3 86 84 83

207 82.00 Adam Rorke New Brighton 1 85

207 82.00 John Breen Katoomba GC 2 86

207 82.00 Jordan Williams Mona Vale GC 1 83

211 82.14 Ronald Scarano Pennant Hills GC 7 84 86 83 85 83 85 88

212 82.50 Gregory Hall Bonnie Doon 4 86 87 87 84

213 82.75 Luke Timewell St Michaels GC 4 80 87

214 83.00 Lance Greenshields Hurstville GC 2 88 82

214 83.00 James Cusack Wellington GC 2 79 91

216 83.25 Binh Luu Cabramatta GC 4 77 91 91

217 83.33 Kel Walker The Colonial GC 3 80 96 84

218 83.50 Guye Walter Lynwood CC 2 83 88

219 83.75 Jayden Cripps Cronulla GC 4 81 92 92 82

220 84.00 Ben Pearce Links Shell Cove 6 81 77 86 78

221 84.25 Glenn Bedford Avondale GC 4 90 84 81 91

222 84.50 Mark Coveney Eastlake GC 2 83 90

223 85.50 Grant Commins Leeton GC 2 94 85

224 999.00 Stuart Nelson 0

224 999.00 Matthew Wong Stonecutters Ridge GC 0

224 999.00 Shane Gibson Camden GC 0

224 999.00 Toby Raeburn Liverpool GC 0

224 999.00 Nathan Duggan Windsor CC 0

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         5.
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152 77.00 Jason Cocks Kooyonga GC 2

152 77.00 Paul Nancarrow S'haven Ex-Service 2

152 77.00 Richard Southwell Pymble GC 2

152 77.00 Rhett Makin Mollymook GC 6

152 77.00 Jamie Pitt Macquarie Links GC 1

158 77.27 Brett Walsh Newcastle GC 15

159 77.33 Joe Darcy Belmont GC 9

160 77.40 Jason Webb Macquarie Links GC 5

161 77.50 Todd Alexander Blackwood GC 2

161 77.50 Thammasack Bouahom Sanctuary Lakes GC 2

161 77.50 Brady Benkovic Muswellbrook GC 4

164 77.60 Nathan Wareham Oatlands GC 10

165 77.67 Mathew Howe Russell Vale GC 9

166 77.71 Jake Mitchell Muirfield GC 7

167 77.78 Harry Brazil Federal GC 9

168 77.86 Jason Walter Lynwood CC 7

169 77.89 Mark Burns Mona Vale GC 18

170 78.00 Luke Feltis Coffs Harbour GC 3

170 78.00 Scott Kirkby Moree GC 2

170 78.00 Matthew Power St Michaels GC 1

173 78.40 Pete Perry Killara GC 5

174 78.50 Jono Streichler Pymble GC 10

174 78.50 Andres Michelsen Eastlake GC 4

174 78.50 Bradley Taylor Grange GC 4

177 78.63 Patrick Joseph Toukley GC 8

178 78.75 Andrew Schofield Moore Park GC 4

179 79.00 Michael Dickinson 1

179 79.00 Nicklaus Rogers 4

179 79.00 Jay Lyon Eastlake GC 6

179 79.00 Geoffrey Stroud Lynwood CC 1

179 79.00 Thomas Perfect Bathurst GC 7

184 79.50 Peter Good The Lakes GC 2

185 79.85 Linus Yip Avondale GC 13

186 80.00 Craig Lawson Campbelltown GC 5

186 80.00 Jeffrey Barnes Leonay GC 1

186 80.00 Juan Twycross Mona Vale GC 2

186 80.00 Scott Allsopp Balgowlah GC 1

186 80.00 Mitch Beohm Kareela GC 6

186 80.00 Marcus La Delle Kooindah Waters GC 3

186 80.00 Jason Jeffress Mona Vale GC 2

186 80.00 Nathan Anning 2

186 80.00 Matthew Brinkworth Macarthur Grange GC 1

195 80.18 Allan Ison Stonecutters Ridge GC 11

196 80.33 Chris Travers Parramatta GC 3

197 80.43 Ryan Parry Concord GC 7

198 80.50 Wayne Smyth The Coast GC 2

198 80.50 Mitchell Wilson Lismore GC 2

200 81.00 Brandan Biddle Everglades CC 4

200 81.00 Anthony Evans Cumberland CGC 17

200 81.00 Greg O'Brien Thurgoona GC 2

200 81.00 Roger Hudson Pymble GC 1

204 81.50 Chad Moodie Mt Broughton 2

204 81.50 Matthew Reilly Northbridge GC 2

206 81.67 Benjamin Robinson Avondale GC 3

207 82.00 Benjamin Hogan Gungahlin Lakes 3

207 82.00 Adam Rorke New Brighton 1

207 82.00 John Breen Katoomba GC 2

207 82.00 Jordan Williams Mona Vale GC 1

211 82.14 Ronald Scarano Pennant Hills GC 7

212 82.50 Gregory Hall Bonnie Doon 4

213 82.75 Luke Timewell St Michaels GC 4

214 83.00 Lance Greenshields Hurstville GC 2

214 83.00 James Cusack Wellington GC 2

216 83.25 Binh Luu Cabramatta GC 4

217 83.33 Kel Walker The Colonial GC 3

218 83.50 Guye Walter Lynwood CC 2

219 83.75 Jayden Cripps Cronulla GC 4

220 84.00 Ben Pearce Links Shell Cove 6

221 84.25 Glenn Bedford Avondale GC 4

222 84.50 Mark Coveney Eastlake GC 2

223 85.50 Grant Commins Leeton GC 2

224 999.00 Stuart Nelson 0

224 999.00 Matthew Wong Stonecutters Ridge GC 0

224 999.00 Shane Gibson Camden GC 0

224 999.00 Toby Raeburn Liverpool GC 0

224 999.00 Nathan Duggan Windsor CC 0

Cabr PacD Liv PrtM PrtM Cool Cool Cumb Moll Wara Wara Lynw Shel Kill Ston Mudg Mudg MrePk MrePk MrePk MrePk Short Mona Bank Crom Coff Coas Penn Fed Fed Fed Fed Dunt Dunt Long Penr Carn Ryde
Jul Jul Jul Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Dec Dec
20 20 27 3 4 Not Not 17 24 31 1 7 8 8 21 28 29 4 5 6 6 7 12 20 17 27 2 3 7 8 9 10 9 10 16 23 7 14
70 72 74 71 71 Held Held 72 71 71 72 71 72 73 72 72 70 70 70 70 71 72 71 70 73 72 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 71
72 74 76 73 73 74 74 73 73 74 73 74 75 74 74 72 72 72 72 73 74 73 72 75 74 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 74 74 73
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81

89 83 78 83 74 75

83 77 80

76 79 91

78 81

84 78 80

77 80 82

76 78 78 77 85 77 78

82

85

82

86

76

82 79

82

86 79 79

81 83

83 88

85

83

82 80 84 78 78

86

85 97 89

86

86 90

87

87 85
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S Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Feb Jan-30 Jan-30 Jan-31 Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May May May May May May May May Jun Jun Jun Jun

SS 12 15 16 19 22 23 24 25 3 BD TC BD 8 8 9 16 16 16 20 21 22 23 23 23 27 28 1 2 2 3 9 9 9 16 16 16 23 30 31 1 10 11 12 13 7 21 28 11 11 11 18 19 25 26 27 10 11 16 30
Par 69 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 70 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 71 71 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 70 70 72 72 71 70 71 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 69 71 70 71 71 72 72 71 70 70 71 71 72 69

CCR 71 74 74 75 73 74 74 74 76 72 72 74 72 73 73 76 76 74 73 72 72 73 73 73 74 74 74 74 73 73 73 72 72 73 73 73 71 74 74 73 74 74 74 74 76 71 72 72 70 70 75 73 73 73 73 73 73 74 71
#

224 999.00 Stephen Gal 0

224 999.00 Michael Brittain Bankstown GC 0

224 999.00 Cameron Norman 0

224 999.00 Christopher Johnston Twin Creeks GC 0
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224 999.00 Stephen Gal 0

224 999.00 Michael Brittain Bankstown GC 0

224 999.00 Cameron Norman 0

224 999.00 Christopher Johnston Twin Creeks GC 0

Cabr PacD Liv PrtM PrtM Cool Cool Cumb Moll Wara Wara Lynw Shel Kill Ston Mudg Mudg MrePk MrePk MrePk MrePk Short Mona Bank Crom Coff Coas Penn Fed Fed Fed Fed Dunt Dunt Long Penr Carn Ryde
Jul Jul Jul Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Dec Dec
20 20 27 3 4 Not Not 17 24 31 1 7 8 8 21 28 29 4 5 6 6 7 12 20 17 27 2 3 7 8 9 10 9 10 16 23 7 14
70 72 74 71 71 Held Held 72 71 71 72 71 72 73 72 72 70 70 70 70 71 72 71 70 73 72 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 71
72 74 76 73 73 74 74 73 73 74 73 74 75 74 74 72 72 72 72 73 74 73 72 75 74 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 74 74 73

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         8.


